5530 East Northern Lights Blvd, “Orange Room”

» EDUCATION

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

V.

VI.

Land Acknowledgment

Welcome and Introductions

Call to Order
a. Roll Call
b. Approval of Agenda
c. Officer Elections
i. Chairperson
ii. Vice

Program Information
a. New Supervisor
Financial Report
Staffing
Cultural Enrichment Update
Gui Kima
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Alaska Strong

Native Advisory Committee

- IN DIGENOUS Thursday, September 28, 2023

ASD Education Center

6:00

6:10

6:20

7:00

General Comments/Questions from the Public 7:50

Adjournment

8:00



